Group and individual disability insurance

Compare the coverage

These charts show how much more income protection highly compensated employees can receive when

individual Disability Income (DI) insurance is added to a group long-term disability (LTD) insurance offering.

Without individual DI insurance

Title

CEO
Sr.VP
VP
Manager

Manager

Annual
base salary

$200,000
$175,000
$100,000

$75,000

$50,000

Annual
bonus

$150,000
$100,000
$75,000
$50,000

$25,000

With individual DI insurance

Title

CEO
Sr.VP
VP
Manager

Manager

Annual

base salary

$200,000
$175,000
$100,000
$75,000

$50,000

Annual
bonus

$150,000
$100,000
$75,000
$50,000

$25,000

Total annual
compensation

$350,000
$275,000
$175,000
$125,000

$75,000

Total annual
compensation

$350,000
$275,000
$175,000
$125,000

$75,000

Group LTD*
monthly
benefit

$10,000
$8,750
$5,000
$3,750

$2,500

Group LTD*
monthly
benefit
$10,000
$8,750
$5,000
$3,750

$2,500

Individual DI
monthly
benefit

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Individual DI
monthly
benefit
$11,875
$8,425
$6,000
$4,050

$2,175

Percentage
of salary
replaced

34%
38%
34%

36%

Percentage
of salary
replaced

75%
75%
75%

75%

*60% of base salary up to $10,000 a month in benefits, 90-day elimination period, to age 65 benefit period,
taxable, integrated with Social Security. These examples are for illustrative purposes only.



Q Let’s connect | Contact your local representative.

O Principal

principal.com

Disability insurance is issued by Principal Life Insurance Company, Des Moines, lowa 50392-0002.

This is an overview of the benefits of disability insurance, but there are limitations and exclusions. The examples
are provided for illustrative purposes only. Actual benefits will vary. For costs and coverage details contact your
Principal representative. Oregon #HH7500R

Not FDIC or NCUA insured |

May lose value * Not a deposit * No bank or credit union guarantee
Not insured by any Federal government agency

Principal, Principal and symbol design and Principal Financial Group are trademarks and service marks of Principal Financial Services, Inc, a
member of the Principal Financial Group.

JJ1707-03 | 05/2018 | © 2018 Principal Financial Services, Inc.



