

Group and individual disability insurance

Compare the coverage

These charts show how much more income protection highly compensated employees can receive when individual Disability Income (DI) insurance is added to a group long-term disability (LTD) insurance offering.

Without individual DI insurance

Title	Annual base salary	Annual bonus	Total annual compensation	Group LTD* monthly benefit	Individual DI monthly benefit	Percentage of salary replaced
CEO	\$200,000	\$150,000	\$350,000	\$10,000	\$0	34%
Sr. VP	\$175,000	\$100,000	\$275,000	\$8,750	\$0	38%
VP	\$100,000	\$75,000	\$175,000	\$5,000	\$0	34%
Manager	\$75,000	\$50,000	\$125,000	\$3,750	\$0	36%
Manager	\$50,000	\$25,000	\$75,000	\$2,500	\$0	40%

With individual DI insurance

Title	Annual base salary	Annual bonus	Total annual compensation	Group LTD* monthly benefit	Individual DI monthly benefit	Percentage of salary replaced
CEO	\$200,000	\$150,000	\$350,000	\$10,000	\$11,875	75%
Sr. VP	\$175,000	\$100,000	\$275,000	\$8,750	\$8,425	75%
VP	\$100,000	\$75,000	\$175,000	\$5,000	\$6,000	75%
Manager	\$75,000	\$50,000	\$125,000	\$3,750	\$4,050	75%
Manager	\$50,000	\$25,000	\$75,000	\$2,500	\$2,175	75%

^{* 60%} of base salary up to \$10,000 a month in benefits, 90-day elimination period, to age 65 benefit period, taxable, integrated with Social Security. These examples are for illustrative purposes only.





principal.com

Disability insurance is issued by Principal Life Insurance Company, Des Moines, Iowa 50392-0002.

This is an overview of the benefits of disability insurance, but there are limitations and exclusions. The examples are provided for illustrative purposes only. Actual benefits will vary. For costs and coverage details contact your Principal representative. Oregon #HH750OR

Not FDIC or NCUA insured

May lose value • Not a deposit • No bank or credit union guarantee Not insured by any Federal government agency

Principal, Principal and symbol design and Principal Financial Group are trademarks and service marks of Principal Financial Services, Inc, a member of the Principal Financial Group.

JJ1707-03 | 05/2018 | © 2018 Principal Financial Services, Inc.